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Parts List
tag description
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Base
Mount Adapter

component

135158-000
135192-000

PC Board - Secondary 135191-000

Raceway

Motor Assembly
Loop Connector
Screw

Impellor

Screw

Housing - Right
Ball Ramp

135162-000
165960-000
135285-000
134870-000
135287-000
134613-000
135283-000
135193-000
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tag description component
Ball Guide 135163-000
Housing - Left 135284-000
Screw 134871-000
Lid Assembly 165996-000
Spring - Flip Lid 131149-000
Button 135168-000
Harness - Battery 135166-000
Screw 135266-000
Light Pipe 135169-000
Lens 135220-000

21



